



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 8806/2016, CM APPL.15930/2022 & CM APPL.
48257/2023

M/S ANSAL BUILDWELL LTD. Petitioner

Through: Mr.Rajiv Arora, Advocate

versus

ASSISTANT P.F. COMMISSIONER, DELHI NORTH

.... Respondent

Through: Mr.Satpal Singh, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
04.04.2024

List on 29th October, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 4, 2024
dy/da

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)