



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8806/2016, CM APPL. 15930/2022 & 48257/2023**

M/S ANSAL BUILDWELL LTD.Petitioner

Through: Mr. S.P. Arora and Mr. Rajiv Arora,
Advocates

versus

ASSISTANT P.F. COMMISSIONER, DELHI NORTH

.....Respondent

Through: None

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA**

ORDER

29.10.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. No time left.
2. List on 07.04.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

OCTOBER 29, 2024/v

Click here to check corrigendum, if any